Trader License

Organisation Name :

PalmTrace Member ID :

RSPO Member Number :

Parent Company :

Member Category :

New License Start Date :

New License End Date :

New License ID :

Request Details :

Request ID :
Requester :
Request Date :
Approval Status :
Reviewer :

Review Date :
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Giusto Faravelli S.p.A. a socio unico
via Medardo Rosso, 8, Mllano, 20159, ltaly

RSPO_P0O1000011771

9-1881-17-000-00

Giusto Faravelli S.p.A. a socio unico, via Medardo Rosso, 8, Milan, Milan, 20159,
Italy

Trader

26-10-2020

25-10-2021

CB108868

CR81724

Giulio La Ferla

26-10-2020

Approved

Mohd Shafiqul

27-10-2020

This is an auto-generated document and therefore cannot be signed.




